
   DRBC Devon Rex Breeders  
First Name Last Name State or 

Country Email Address Cattery Name Website 

Cindy Rooks AL steadhamcats@gmail.com Steadham   
Robin Robertson AZ devinedevons@gmail.com DevineDevons www.devinedevons.weebly.com 

Julie Armstrong CA dreamdoc@mac.com   http://www.planetdevon.com/  

Krystal Barr CA info@crypticrex.com Cryptic www.crypticrex.com 

Alex Cai CA Hcai4431@gmail.com Creamy Elf   
Alana Trepagnier CA lanzie27@gmail.com Pawdi Gras   
Meghan Evans CANADA meghan@devonrex.com PureX www.devonrex.com 

Wayne Hong China Navybluecattery@gmail.com Navyblue   
Dolly & Dennis Chamness  CO curlydolls@gmail.com Curly Dolls www.curlydolls.com 

Darlen Easum FL darlen411@aol.com Blu-Paw   
Lisa Elkins FL lisa.elkins1@hotmail.com Alafia Sky www.alafiaskydevonrex.com 

Cheryl Kerr FL nadacatz@yahoo.com Nada https://nadacatz.com  

Lynn Barnett GA lynn@crescentmooncats.com CMoonCats www.crescentmooncats.com 
Andy  Yeung Hong Kong maurexcattery@gmail.com Maurex   
Tina Chittick IA everafterdevons@aol.com Everafter   
John Baietti IL whiskerbreakdevons@gmail.com Whiskerbreak   
Doug Schmidt  IN schmidt4marken@aol.com  Meikai   
Corinne D’Orsi MA info@devoncat.com Pettipas www.devoncat.com 

Kristen Weber MI Raynewoodcattery@yahoo.com Raynewood www.raynewoodcattery.weebly.com 

Celestia Wright OH c-cw@roadrunner.com Clarick   
Anita Henrikson  OR permarex@yahoo.com Permarex www.permarex.com 

Carolyn Jimenez  PA ReadyOrNot.DevonRex@comcast.net Ready or Not Facebook: Ready or Not Devon Rex 
Kristin Nowell PA ReadyOrNot.DevonRex@comcast.net Ready or Not Facebook: Ready or Not Devon Rex 
Vanessa Wolf PA vwolfdvm@gmail.com Apothic Rose    
Hyun Jung Park South Korea vavidolls@naver.com PixieWings   
Rhonda Smith TN fernwehdevonrex@yahoo.com Fernweh www.fernwehdevonrex.com 

Lorraine  Armstrong TX leadfootv@hotmail.com Tex-Lapkatz   
Lela/Amber Bond/Stoudt DVM TX HeatherWynd@gmail.com HeatherWynd www.Heatherwynd.com 

Robin French TX robin@miracatz.com Miracatz www.miracatz.com 

Debbie Van Patten TX pattnchat@aol.com Pattnchatt www.pattnchat.wordpress.com 

Bobbi Irie UT Jobara@comcast.net  Jobara www.jobara-devons-exotics.com 
Jade Kleider UT hepkitten_1975@yahoo.com Jobara www.jobara-devons-exotics.com 

Tina Orfanos UT tinaspets64@hotmail.com Nu Moon www.numooncattery.com 

Lynn Tiwari UT attacurl@yahoo.com  Attacurl www.attacurldevonrex.com 

Tyler Mills VA Tnm91789@gmail.com Watermarkdrx   
Linda   Peterson  VA karmacatz@verizon.net Karmacatz   

Ellen Crockett WA ellen@vicrock.com Vicrock www.angelfire.com/wa2/vicrock/Vicrock_Cattery.html 

Lyssa  Paul WA manxtek@gmail.com Facehuggers   
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